THROUGHOUT THIS PROPERTY REPORT THERE ARE SPECIFIC WARNINGS 
CONCERNING THE DEVELOPER, THE SUBDIVISION, OR INDIVIDUAL LOTS. BE SURE 
TO READ ALL WARNINGS CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING ANY CONTRACT OR 
AGREEMENT. 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

This report covers two hundred sixty-three (263) lots within the master planned community 
known as Watersound Camp Creek located in Walton County, Florida. The developer is Camp 
Creek Residential Development, LLC, which we sometimes refer to herein as “Developer,” “we,” 
“our” and “us”. The Developer is developing the single-family lots covered by this property report

[...]

we will not indicate a preference for or a rejection of any particular group in our advertising, in 
our rendering of services to lots, in requiring terms and conditions on lot sales and leases, or in 
any other manner. 

LISTING OF LOTS 

Below is a listing of the two hundred sixty-three (263) lots currently covered by this 
Property Report and intended for sale in the subdivision, as indicated on the referenced plats and/or 
site plan. 

LISTING OF LOTS 

Plat Phase Plat Reference Lots Numbered 

Plat 1 Watersound Camp Creek Phase 1, recorded in